
AGENDA  ITEM #9

OLDER AMERICAN ACT AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN (ARP) FUNDING ALLOCATION

County Program Provider Service
ARP Allocation 

2022

PASCO RP3B Bay Area Legal LEG $20,910.67

PASCO RP3B CARES, Inc CHO $29,625.67

PASCO RP3B CARES, Inc HMK $48,069.00

PASCO RP3B Personal Response Corp. EAR $12,500.00

PASCO RP3B AAAPP MHSI $6,947.67

PASCO RP3B AAAPP INFO $23,940.67

PASCO RP3B AAAPP INTAKE $14,188.17

PASCO RP3B AAAPP OUTREACH $9,077.33

PASCO RP3B AAAPP PET SUPPORT SERVICES $7,500.00

PASCO RP3B AAAPP REFERRAL/ASSISTANCE $13,838.67

PASCO RP3B AAAPP SHORT TERM CASE MANAGEMENT $20,000.00

PASCO RP3B AAAPP TECHNOLOGY (ALL SERVICES) $113,780.00

PASCO RPC1 Pasco  County CNML $140,462.00

PASCO RPC2 Pasco  County HDM $271,642.01

PASCO RP3E AAAPP CAREGIVER TRAIN/SUPPORT (GRP) $9,450.00

PASCO RP3E AAAPP OUTREACH $10,267.00

PASCO RP3E AAAPP REFERRAL/ASSISTANCE $18,064.33

PASCO RP3E AAAPP SCREENING & ASSESSMENT $7,942.33

PASCO RP3E AAAPP TECHNOLOGY (ALL SERVICES) $9,333.33

PASCO RP3E AAAPP VENDOR SUBCONTRACTOR SERVICES $48,783.33

PASCO RP3ES AAAPP VENDOR SUBCONTRACTOR SERVICES $19,708.33

PASCO RP3D AAAPP  PEARLS (DISCHARGE) $3,960.00

PASCO RP3D AAAPP  SAVVY CAREGIVER $1,500.00

PASCO RP3D AAAPP TECHNOLOGY (ALL SERVICES) $36,486.33

PASCO RP3EG Bay Area Legal LEG $4,817.33

TOTAL PASCO COUNTY $902,794.17

PINELLAS RP3B Personal Response Corp. EAR $12,500.00

PINELLAS RP3B AAAPP MHSI $10,425.67

PINELLAS RP3B GCJFS HMK $62,308.67

PINELLAS RP3B Gulf Coast Legal LEG $17,478.33

PINELLAS RP3B Pinellas Opportunity Council CHO $51,204.67

PINELLAS RP3B AAAPP INFORMATION $23,940.67

PINELLAS RP3B AAAPP INTAKE $14,188.17

PINELLAS RP3B AAAPP OUTREACH $9,077.33

PINELLAS RP3B AAAPP PET SUPPORT SERVICES $7,500.00

PINELLAS RP3B AAAPP REFERRAL/ASSISTANCE $13,838.67

PINELLAS RP3B AAAPP SHORT TERM CASE MANAGEMENT $20,000.00

PINELLAS RP3B AAAPP TECHNOLOGY (ALL SERVICES) $192,955.33

PINELLAS RPC1 NCN CNML $338,836.33

PINELLAS RPC2 NCN HDM $481,334.66

PINELLAS RP3E AAAPP CAREGIVER TRAIN/SUPPORT (GRP) $9,450.00

PINELLAS RP3E AAAPP OUTREACH $10,267.00

PINELLAS RP3E AAAPP REFERRAL/ASSISTANCE $18,064.67

PINELLAS RP3E AAAPP SCREENING & ASSESSMENT $7,942.33

PINELLAS RP3E AAAPP TECHNOLOGY (ALL SERVICES) $9,333.33

PINELLAS RP3E AAAPP VENDOR SUBCONTRACTOR SERVICES $48,783.33

PINELLAS RP3ES AAAPP VENDOR SUBCONTRACTOR SERVICES $19,708.67
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PINELLAS RP3D AAAPP  PEARLS (DISCHARGE) $3,960.00

PINELLAS RP3D AAAPP  SAVVY CAREGIVER $1,500.00

PINELLAS RP3D AAAPP TECHNOLOGY (ALL SERVICES) $36,486.33

PINELLAS RP3EG Gulf Coast Legal LEG $10,838.67

TOTAL PINELLAS COUNTY $1,431,922.82

TOTAL  COUNTY  ALLOCATIONS $2,334,716.99

ADMINISTRATIVE ALLOCATION $256,344.33

TOTAL ARP ALLOCATIONS $2,591,061.33

EMERGENCY HOME ENERGY ASSISTANCE FOR THE ELDERLY PROGRAM (EHEAP) FUNDING ALLOCATION

County Program Provider Service
ARP Allocation 

2022

PASCO EHEAP ARP Pasco County CRISIS $103,592.82

TOTAL PASCO COUNTY $103,592.82

PINELLAS EHEAP ARP Pinellas Opportunity Council OUTREACH $47,946.00

PINELLAS EHEAP ARP Pinellas Opportunity Council CRISIS $168,097.18

TOTAL PINELLAS COUNTY $216,043.18

ADMINISTRATIVE ALLOCATION $32,674.00

TOTAL EHEAP ARP ALLOCATIONS $352,310.00
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